PENN NATIONAL - March 20, 2014 - Race 6
ALLOWANCE - For Thoroughbred Four Year Old and Upward Fillies and Mares (NW1 X)
Six Furlongs On The Dirt Track Record: (Quantum Miss - 1:08.63 - May 27, 2011)

Purse: $29,500

Available Money: $29,500
Value of Race: $29,500 1st $17,700, 2nd $5,900, 3rd $3,245, 4th $1,770, 5th $885
Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast
Off at: 8:18 Start: Good for all

Last Raced

1Feb14 8PRX’
13Dec13 'PEN?
19Feb14 8cT?
7Mar14 2PEN?
28Feb14 SPEN!
9Feb14 *PRX*
21Feb14 SPEN®
21Feb14 'PEN?

Fractional Times: 22.83 46.15 59.18
(23:32) (13:03) (13:46)

Split Times:

Run-Up: 56 feet

Winner:

Pgm Horse Name (Jockey)

1

w NN

Two Hearts in One (Moya, Ramon)
Shipwreck Cove (Whitney, Dana)

Run Patty Run (Gonzalez, Edwin)
Dancing Sparks (Strunk-Micklos, Erika)

Silky Lace (Otero, William)

Bluebrass Belle (Salgado, Anthony)

Lara (Cora, David)

Legendary Pal (Suarez, Angel)

Breeder: Mr. & Mrs. John Friedman.

Total WPS Pool: $50,059

Pgm Horse

1 Two Hearts in One

8  Shipwreck Cove
6  Run Patty Run

Trainers:

Wgt MIE PP

120 L bf
118 L

118 L bf
118 Lb
119 Lb
118 Lb
118 Lb
118 L bf

W ~NOOBRNOO R

Final Time: 1:12.64

Start

0o MUUITNWEREN

1/4

21 1/2
12 1/12
31 1/2
61/2

7Head
41 1/2
51 1/2

Fin

ll 1/2
22 3/4
31/2

42 1/4
52 3/4
6Nose
74 1/2

Win  Place Show Wager Type inning Numbers Payoff
5.60 4.00 2.60  $2.00 Exacta 1-8 47.60
9.00 5.60  $2.00 Trifecta 1-8-6 171.20
3.60  $2.00 Superfecta 1-8-6-2 605.80
$2.00 Pick 3 7-6-1 (3 correct) 167.80
$2.00 Daily Double 6-1 33.20
Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin
1  Two Hearts in One 2 2212 22 2! 1112
8  Shipwreck Cove 1 1212 g2 1! Q112
6  Run Patty Run 3 34 B2 g3 344
2  Dancing Sparks 7 g8 12 710 6’14 4434
4 Silky Lace 5 7° 610 47 57
5 Bluebrass Belle 4 4512 4712 57 6234
7 Lara 6 57 59 4814 79314
3 Legendary Pal 8 g° gl3 gll 1/ gla1/4

Brown, Jr., Howard

Owners:

-Peggy Serviss; 3 - Dog Gone Racing Stable;

Footnotes

EQUIBASE

Vi

Odds

1.80*
8.70
2.70
6.30
4.20

14.50

11.70

40.10

Two Hearts in One, Bay Mare, by Outflanker out of Teresa's Angel, by Valley Crossing. Foaled May 18, 2009 in Maryland.
Winning Owner: |. B. Gone Stable

Pool
41,583
29,983
16,206

4,579

3,953

COMPANY

=

ideo Race Repla:

Comments

rail turn, driving
quickly clear, 2path
bmp st, 2p, no rally
late gain inside

wide into stretch
bothered st, rail, wkd
2 wide, no factor
slow start, trailed

1 - Moya, Ramon; 8 - Lerman, Michael; 6 - Kreiser, Timothy; 2 - Conner, John; 4 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 5 - Maymo, Alejandro; 7 - Locke, John; 3 -

1- 1. B. Gone Stable; 8 -David S. Romanik; 6 -Joseph E. Besecker; 2 -Gabriel Menei; 4 - Bush Racing Stable; 5 - Kazdan Racing Stables; 7

TWO HEARTS IN ONE was rated along the inside, came out entering the stretch while moving, took over entering the final furlong and drove clear.
SHIPWRECK COVE sped clear at once, stayed out from the inside, angled in in early stretch and gave way late. RUN PATTY RUN was bumped after the
break then gained position while racing out from the inside but lacked a closing response. DANCING SPARKS was unhurried inside the made up ground
through the lane. SILKY LACE ducked out leaving the gate then was slow early, swung wide into the stretch and gained mildly. BLUEBRASS BELLE was
bumped and put in tight at the break then weakened inside. LARA was outrun two wide. LEGENDARY PAL lagged following a slow break.
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