## PENN NATIONAL - March 20, 2014 - Race 6

ALLOWANCE - For Thoroughbred Four Year Old and Upward Fillies and Mares (NW1 X) Six Furlongs On The Dirt Track Record: (Quantum Miss - 1:08.63 - May 27, 2011)

**Purse:** \$29,500

Available Money: \$29,500

Value of Race: \$29,500 1st \$17,700, 2nd \$5,900, 3rd \$3,245, 4th \$1,770, 5th \$885

Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast Off at: 8:18 Start: Good for all





Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wgt M/E	E PP	Start	1/4	1/2	Str	Fin	Odds	Comments
1Feb14 8PRX7	1	Two Hearts in One (Moya, Ramon)	120 L bf	1	2	2 <sup>1 1/2</sup>	2 <sup>1 1/2</sup>	$2^2$	11 1/2	1.80*	rail turn, driving
13Dec13 <sup>1</sup> PEN <sup>1</sup>	8	Shipwreck Cove (Whitney, Dana)	118 L	8	1	1 <sup>2 1/2</sup>	1 <sup>2</sup>	1 <sup>1</sup>	$2^{2\ 3/4}$	8.70	quickly clear, 2path
19Feb14 8CT3	6	Run Patty Run (Gonzalez, Edwin)	118 L bf	6	3	3 <sup>1 1/2</sup>	3 <sup>4</sup>	3 <sup>4</sup>	3 <sup>1/2</sup>	2.70	bmp st, 2p, no rally
7Mar14 <sup>2</sup> PEN <sup>2</sup>	2	Dancing Sparks (Strunk-Micklos, Erika)	118 Lb	2	7	6 <sup>1/2</sup>	7 <sup>3</sup>	6 <sup>1</sup>	4 <sup>2 1/4</sup>	6.30	late gain inside
28Feb14 <sup>5</sup> PEN <sup>1</sup>	4	Silky Lace (Otero, William)	119 Lb	4	5	7 <sup>Head</sup>	6 <sup>Head</sup>	4 <sup>Head</sup>	5 <sup>2 3/4</sup>	4.20	wide into stretch
9Feb14 <sup>6</sup> PRX <sup>4</sup>	5	Bluebrass Belle (Salgado, Anthony)	118 Lb	5	4	4 <sup>1</sup> 1/2	4 <sup>1</sup> 1/2	5 <sup>Head</sup>	6 <sup>Nose</sup>	14.50	bothered st, rail, wkd
21Feb14 <sup>5</sup> PEN <sup>6</sup>	7	Lara (Cora, David)	118 Lb	7	6	5 <sup>1 1/2</sup>	5 <sup>1</sup>	7 <sup>3</sup>	7 <sup>4 1/2</sup>	11.70	2 wide, no factor
21Feb14 <sup>1</sup> PEN <sup>1</sup>	3	Legendary Pal (Suarez, Angel)	118 L bf	3	8	8	8	8	8	40.10	slow start, trailed

Fractional Times: 22.83 46.15 59.18 Final Time: 1:12.64

Split Times: (23:32) (13:03) (13:46)

Run-Up: 56 feet

Winner: Two Hearts in One, Bay Mare, by Outflanker out of Teresa's Angel, by Valley Crossing. Foaled May 18, 2009 in Maryland.

Winning Owner: I. B. Gone Stable Breeder: Mr. & Mrs. John Friedman.

Total WPS Pool: \$50,059

Pgm	Horse
1	Two Hearts in One
8	Shipwreck Cove
6	Run Patty Run

Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
5.60	4.00	2.60	\$2.00 Exacta	1-8	47.60	41,583
	9.00	5.60	\$2.00 Trifecta	1-8-6	171.20	29,983
		3.60	\$2.00 Superfecta	1-8-6-2	605.80	16,206
			\$2.00 Pick 3	7-6-1 (3 correct)	167.80	4,579
			\$2.00 Daily Double	6-1	33.20	3,953

Past Performance Running Line Preview

T dot i ciroffidation (tallining Line i review								
Pgm	Horse Name	Start	1/4	1/2	Str	Fin		
1	Two Hearts in One	2	$2^{2 \cdot 1/2}$	$2^2$	2 <sup>1</sup>	1 <sup>1 1/2</sup>		
8	Shipwreck Cove	1	1 <sup>2 1/2</sup>	1 <sup>2</sup>	1 <sup>1</sup>	2 <sup>1 1/2</sup>		
6	Run Patty Run	3	3 <sup>4</sup>	3 <sup>3 1/2</sup>	$3^3$	3 <sup>4 1/4</sup>		
2	Dancing Sparks	7	6 <sup>8 1/2</sup>	7 <sup>10</sup>	6 <sup>7 1/4</sup>	4 <sup>4 3/4</sup>		
4	Silky Lace	5	7 <sup>9</sup>	6 <sup>10</sup>	4 <sup>7</sup>	5 <sup>7</sup>		
5	Bluebrass Belle	4	4 <sup>5 1/2</sup>	4 <sup>7 1/2</sup>	5 <sup>7</sup>	6 <sup>9 3/4</sup>		
7	Lara	6	5 <sup>7</sup>	5 <sup>9</sup>	7 <sup>8 1/4</sup>	7 <sup>9 3/4</sup>		
3	Legendary Pal	8	8 <sup>9</sup>	8 <sup>13</sup>	8 <sup>11 1/4</sup>	8 <sup>14 1/4</sup>		

Trainers: 1 - Moya, Ramon; 8 - Lerman, Michael; 6 - Kreiser, Timothy; 2 - Conner, John; 4 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 5 - Maymo, Alejandro; 7 - Locke, John; 3 -

Brown, Jr., Howard

Owners: 1 - I. B. Gone Stable; 8 -David S. Romanik; 6 -Joseph E. Besecker; 2 -Gabriel Menei; 4 - Bush Racing Stable; 5 - Kazdan Racing Stables; 7

-Peggy Serviss; 3 - Dog Gone Racing Stable;

## **Footnotes**

TWO HEARTS IN ONE was rated along the inside, came out entering the stretch while moving, took over entering the final furlong and drove clear. SHIPWRECK COVE sped clear at once, stayed out from the inside, angled in in early stretch and gave way late. RUN PATTY RUN was bumped after the break then gained position while racing out from the inside but lacked a closing response. DANCING SPARKS was unhurried inside the made up ground through the lane. SILKY LACE ducked out leaving the gate then was slow early, swung wide into the stretch and gained mildly. BLUEBRASS BELLE was bumped and put in tight at the break then weakened inside. LARA was outrun two wide. LEGENDARY PAL lagged following a slow break.

Copyright 2014 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.